Shandong Junfu Hydraulic Technology Co.,ltd
Professional Hydraulic kits supplier
Profession / Focus / Quality
front-end hydraulic cylinder hydraulic pump
hydraulic valve
PTO
hydraulic oil tank
underbody cylinder

 L
Total
length
B
Upper trunnion
distance F
Downside
Trunnion
distance D
Shaft
Dia J
Weight
(kg)
Outcover dia D Oil port
N
FC129-3-3220 129 20 3220 343 1387 280/410 200/330 60 179 219 G1’’
FC129-3-3650 129 20 3650 343 1535 280/410 200/330 60 204 219 G1’’
FC129-3-3880 129 20 3880 343 1685 280/410 200/330 60 230 219 G1’’
FCA129-3-4235 129 20 4235 343 1803 280/410 200/330 60 230 219 G1’’
FC129-4-3480 129 20 3650 343 1218 280/410 200/330 60 178 219 G1’’
FC129-4-4320 129 20 4320 343 1685 280/410 200/330 60 230 219 G1’’
FC137-3-3830 137 20 3830 343 1640 340/470 200/330 60 244 245 G1’’
FC137-3-4280 137 20 4280 343 1860 340/470 200/330 60 268 245 G1’’
FC137-4-3650 137 20 3650 343 1290 340/470 200/330 60 201 245 G1’’
FC137-4-4280 137 20 4280 343 1455 340/470 200/330 60 225 245 G1’’
FC137-4-4650 137 20 4650 343 1545 340/470 200/330 60 237 245 G1’’
FC137-4-5180 137 20 5180 343 1720 340/470 200/330 60 260 245 G1’’
FC157-4-3830 157 20 3830 343 1350 340/470 245/375 60/65 247 245 G1’’
FC157-4-4280 157 20 4280 343 1460 340/470 245/375 60/65 257 245 G1’’
FC157-4-4650 157 20 4650 343 1555 340/470 245/375 60/65 272 245 G1’’
FC157-4-5000 157 20 5000 343 1650 340/470 245/375 60/65 288 245 G1’’
FC157-5-3830 157 20 3830 343 1170 340/470 340/470 60/65 218 245 G1’’
FC157-5-4280 157 20 4280 343 1200 340/470 340/470 60/65 227 245 G1’’
FC157-5-4650 157 20 4650 343 1275 340/470 245/375 60/65 245 245 G1’’
FC179-4-4280 179 20 4280 343 1480 340/470 245/375 60/65 300 245 G1”
FC179-4-4650 179 20 4650 343 1570 340/470 245/375 60/65 312 245 G1”
FC179-4-5000 179 20 5000 343 1660 340/470 245/375 60/65 334 245 G1”
FC179-4-5390 179 20 5390 343 1755 340/470 245/375 60/65 352 245 G1”
FC179-4-5700 179 20 5700 343 1790 340/470 245/375 60/65 362 245 G1”
FC179-4-5780 179 20 5780 343 1850 340/470 245/375 60/65 360 245 G1”
FC179-4-6100 179 20 6100 343 1940 340/470 245/375 60/65 383 245 G1”
FC179-5-3830 179 20 3830 343 1170 340/470 245/375 60/65 256 245 G1”
FC179-5-4280 179 20 4280 343 1265 340/470 245/375 60/65 274 245 G1”
FC179-5-4650 179 20 4650 343 1282 340/470 245/375 60/65 283 245 G1”
FC179-5-4800 179 20 4800 343 1360 340/470 245/375 60/65 292 245 G1”
FC179-5-5000 179 20 5000 343 1405 340/470 245/375 60/65 305 245 G1”
FC179-5-5390 179 20 5390 343 1480 340/470 245/375 60/65 320 245 G1”
FC179-5-5800 179 20 5800 343 1570 340/470 245/375 60/65 333 245 G1”
FC179-5-6300 179 20 6300 343 1655 340/470 245/375 60/65 352 245 G1”
FC179-5-6800 179 20 6800 343 1755 340/470 245/375 60/65 371 245 G1”
FC179-5-7300 179 20 7300 343 1845 340/470 245/375 60/65 400 245 G1”
FC202-4-5390 202 20 5390 343 1760 360/490 270/402 60/65 450 273 G1”
FC202-4-5780 202 20 5780 343 1860 360/490 270/402 60/65 460 273 G1”
FC202-4-6100 202 20 6100 343 1935 360/490 270/402 60/65 465 273 G1”
FC202-5-6500 202 20 6500 343 1705 360/490 270/402 60/65 438 273 G1”
FC202-5-6800 202 20 6800 343 1765 360/490 270/402 60/65 452 273 G1”
FC202-5-7300 202 20 7300 343 1860 360/490 270/402 60/65 473 273 G1”
FC202-5-7800 202 20 7800 343 1935 360/490 270/402 60/65 491 273 G1”
FC202-6-4300 202 20 4300 343 1120 360/490 270/402 65 315 273 G1"
FC202-6-6000 202 20 6000 343 1410 360/490 270/402 65 383 273 G1"
FC202-6-6500 202 20 6500 343 1480 360/490 270/402 65 403 273 G1"
FC202-6-6800 202 20 6800 343 1535 360/490 270/402 65 417 273 G1"
FC202-6-7000 202 20 7000 343 1570 360/490 270/402 65 424 273 G1"
FC202-6-7500 202 20 7500 343 1660 360/490 270/402 65 452 273 G1"
FC191-5-5780 191 20 5780 343 1530 360/490 270/402 60/65 373 273 G1"
FC191-5-6180 191 20 6180 343 1610 360/490 270/402 60/65 381 273 G1"
FC191-5-6500 191 20 6500 343 1670 360/490 270/402 60/65 395 273 G1"
FC191-5-6725 191 20 6725 343 1790 360/490 270/402 60/65 400 273 G1"
FC191-5-7300 191 20 7300 343 1835 360/490 270/402 60/65 430 273 G1"
FC191-4-5780 191 20 5780 343 1835 360/490 270/402 60/65 407 273 G1"
FC191-4-6100 191 20 6100 343 1955 360/490 270/402 60/65 434 273 G1"
FC240-4-6180 240 20 6180 343 1990 420/560 342/455 75 694 322 G1"
FC214-5-6500 214 20 6500 343 1740 360/490 270/402 65 479 273 G1"
FC214-5-7300 214 20 7300 343 1900 360/490 270/402 65 526 273 G1"
FC214-5-7800 214 20 7800 486 1994 360/490 270/402 65 540 273 G1"
FC214-5-8130 214 20 8130 486 2060 360/490 270/402 65 570 273 G1"
FC214-5-9030 214 20 9030 486 2270 360/490 270/402 65 610 273 G1"
FC214-7-4800 214 20 4800 486 1055 360/490 270/402 65 328 273 G1"
FC214-7-7600 214 20 7600 486 1455 360/490 270/402 65 440 273 G1"
FC214-8-5200 214 20 5200 343 1000 360/490 270/402 65 320 273 G1"
FC240-5-7300 240 20 7300 486 1890 420/560 342/455 75 680 322 G1"
FC240-5-8130 240 20 8130 486 2060 420/560 342/455 75 750 322 G1"
FC240-5-9030 240 20 9030 486 2270 420/560 342/455 75 820 322 G1"
FC169-5-6180 169 20 6180 343 1631 360/490 245/375 60 330 245 G1"
FC169-5-6230 169 20 6230 343 1641 360/490 245/375 60 265 245 G1"
FC 169-5-7130 169 20 7130 343 1821 360/490 245/375 60 370 245 G1"
FC 149-4-4150 149 20 4150 343 1683 340/470 200/330 60 240 245 G1"
FC 149-4-5180 169 20 5180 343 1683 340/470 200/330 60 290 245 G1"
FE SERIES:FRONT-END HYDRAULIC CYLINDER WITH EARRING

length
H
Downside
Trunnion distance
B1/B
Shaft
Dia
Weight(k
g)
Outcov
er dia
D
Oil port
M
FEA129-4-4320 129 20 4320 1365 1482 201/331 60 144 171 G1’’
FE149-4-04940 149 20 4940 1529 1639 201/331 60 184 171 G1’’
FEA157-4-5540 157 20 5540 1649 1764 245/375 60 223 181 G1’’
FE169-5-5355 169 20 5355 1365 1480 245/375 60 240 193 G1’’
FE169-5-5780 169 20 5780 1559 1674 245/375 60 250 193 G1’’
FE169-5-6180 169 20 6180 1559 1674 245/375 60 244 193 G1’’
FE169-5-6380 169 20 6380 1612 1727 245/375 60 246 193 G1’’
FE179-5-5550 179 20 5550 1427 1542 245/375 60 249 203 G1’’
FE179-5-5881 179 20 5881 1550 1690 245/375 60 255 203 G1’’
FE191-5-06180 191 20 6180 1527 1647 245/375 60 290 216 G1’’
FEA191-5-7130 191 20 7130 1732 1852 245/375 60 323 216 G1’’
FE191-5-06134 191 20 6134 1555 1675 245/375 70 352 216 G1’’
Model Stage Rated Pressure
(mpa)
Max Pressure
(mpa)